DEAN’S LIST

FALL 2022

Last Name
Abdelsalam
Abdikadir
Abdljawad
Abstetar
Abulawi
Achieng
Acoff
Adams
Aderi
Adorno
Aisbet
Akyurek
Alabdullah
Al

Al
Aljaiuossi
Alomani
Alzabin
Amer
Amini
Amphy
Anders

Anderson

Anderson
Angiolo
Anguiano

Arceo

Arcos Tecpile

Arneson

First Name
Ayah
Mohamed
Jehad
Samuel
Farah
Sheila
Paulena
Takeria
Besmir
Bryan
Carter
Ismet
Nedaa
Abdeljawad
Nurah
Abdel Latif
Yousef
Wafaa
Sarah
Jahan
Aaron
Kaile

Raquel

Samantha
Chelsie
Fabian
Taina
Cristian

Kevin

Program Code and Title

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-543-1 Registered Nursing

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

31-543-1 Practical Nursing

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-152-7 IT-Web and Software Developer

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

30-513-1.21 Phlebotomy TD

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-605-1.21 Electronic Technology-Industrial Controls & Automation
AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD



Arshimi
Arturo
Asinas-Mc Crory
Aspinall
Assad
Aune
Bachler
Badders
Baietti
Bailey
Baker
Banaszak
Banuelos
Barakat
Barasneh
Barker
Barkow
Barnes
Barnett
Barreau-Kostuch
Barron
Bartz
Batteast
Bauer
Bauer
Baylor
Becerra
Beckie
Beckner
Behl
Beiersdorf
Beles
Below
Benayache

Bermudez

Sindi
Sebastian
Aidan
Shirley
Wasim
Jeremy
Cindy
leffery
Julia
Rowanna
Zarek
Katie
Elizabeth
Aladdin
Yousef
Emily
Jayden
Tianna
Kaylena
Shari
Roberto
Elyse
Shannon
Matthew
Cody
Emery
Andrea
Jenelle
Dawn
Riva
Christopher
John
Daisia
Hocine

Dalia

10-160-4.21 Medical Administrative Specialist AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
10-201-1.01 Graphic Design

20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
10-701-1 Television and Video Production

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-701-3.21 eProduction AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-701-1 Television and Video Production

10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS



Bernard
Berry
Bertelsen
Bertrand
Betla
Biddulph
Billings
Biloff
Bisciglia
Black
Blaine
Blaszczyk
Blevins
Boatman
Boatner
Boettcher
Bohne
Boivin
Bolds
Bonga
Bonilla
Bonneville
Borden
Borgealt
Botsch
Boucher
Bradford
Bradley
Brawner
Brayer
Brdarevic
Brenic

Brennan

Briceno Colombo

Brown

Ebony
Takisha
Anna
Colin
Jacob
Christopher
Kyle
Lucas
Kevin
Ayanna
Kevin
Jacob
Adrian
Ahnareiyah
Jordan
Caleb
Sarah
Aryelle
Constance
Hillary
Nathan
Nicholas
Lucie
Grace
Cameron
leffery
Kori
Desha
Gistine
Devin
Melisa
Abigail
Samuel
Jose

Jaquita

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-106-6.21 Administrative Professional AAS
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-607-1 Civil Engineering Technology

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-1.B Associate of Arts Community Engagement
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
30-458-1.21 Truck Driver TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-160-4.21 Medical Administrative Specialist AAS



Brown Aaliyah 10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

Brown Aliah 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Brown Taquita 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Brown Tricia 31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

Brown Nicole 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

Brumfield Terrell 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Brunner Kathryn 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
Brzezicki Adam 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Buckley Niya 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Burger Olivia 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Burks Andrew 10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Bustos Emiliano 31-409-1.21 Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking TD
Butler Markkus 31-442-1.21 Welding TD

Byrd Clavon 10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
Cabral Alondra 10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
Callahan Anna 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Calloway Imani 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Campos Javier 10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
Carmona Clara 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
Carranza Jimenez Tatiana 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Carroll Taniella 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Carson Alexis 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Casso Carmen 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Ceasar Keyondra 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Celis Brandon 31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

Cerda Johnny 10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS
Chambers Vanesha 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
Chang Mai 10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS
Chapman Elizabeth 10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

Chappa Miguel 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Chaudary Riaz 31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD
Chauhan Nikhil 10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Chavez Wolfgang 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Cherechinsky Joseph 31-502-5.21 Barber TD

Chhantyal Lalita 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS



Christensen
Christman
Churchill
Chybowski
Cieszynski
Clements
Cleven

Collins
Colmenero-
Villalpando

Condon
Conner
Conner
Connolly
Conrad
Cooper
Corona
Correa
Cortes
Cortes
Cortez
Cotton
Cotton-Boyd
Crenshaw
Crump
Crump

Cruz

Crymes Streater

Curler
Czarnecki
Czerwonka
Damon
Daugherty Jr.
Davis

Davis

Tucker
Kelly
Isabel
Jacob
Lukasz
Taylor
Kathie
Stephanie

Ricardo
Riley
Cynthia
Woulisha
Sean
Bailey
Rachel
Edgar
Luis
Jonathan
Jose
Bianca
Tidus
Lashanty
Kelvin
Samantha
Byron
Keylinne
Dwaine
Natacia
Evan
Angela
Riley
Chadd
Deshon

Darnisha

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-101-1 Accounting

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-106-6.21 Administrative Professional AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21.MMU Registered Nursing - Mt Mary University AAS

10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-502-5.21 Barber TD

31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-101-1 Accounting

10-154-3 IT - Computer Support Specialist
31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS



Davis
Davis
Davis

De Guzman
De Leon
Decou
Delisle
Derzon
Dhungana
Dreyer
Driggett
Driscoll
Drotzur
Duby
Dugger
Duncan
Dunn
Dunson
Dusseau
Dzelili
Dziegielewski
Echols
Edwards
Eisch
Ellis
Elmahy
Enciso
Erickson
Ermitanio
Espinoza
Estergard
Estrada
Estrada
Evert

Falkey

Cort
Terry
Deja
Glenford
Jazmin
Eugenia
Colleen
Bryce
Ashwin
Christina
Anthony
Jack
Meghan
Derek
Dominique
Barbara
Grace
Keiundra
Liam
Melinda
Kaylie
Hattiria
Darrell
Kori
Laura
Mohamed
Jesus
Tiffany
Rob Lemuel
Anhelica
Logan
Justin
Steven
Amber

Andrew

20-800-2 Associate of Science

30-428-1.21 Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-110-1 Paralegal

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-605-3.21 Computer Electronics Technology AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
32-462-1.21 Manufacturing Maintenance TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-513-1.14 Medical Laboratory Technician
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS
31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

30-543-1 Nursing Assistant

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

31-154-6 IT Computer Support Technician
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS



Faller
Faller
Farley
Farr
Feavel
Feliciano
Felipe
Fells
Ferguson
Ferrusquia
Figueroa
Fiorillo
Fisher
Fisher
Fitzpatrick
Fiumefreddo
Foeckler
Franco
Franklin
Frazier
Free-Barnes
French
Frey
Friday
Frith
Fritsch
Frye
Fuchs
Fullerton
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia Ramirez
Gardea

Geiger

Lillian
Madelyn
Julia
Apelles
Haily
Jeilyn
Gino
Stephen
Tessa
Emmanuel
Elvira
Joseph
Bethany
Wesley
Shayla
Nicholas
Kaitlyn
Charles
Alyssa
Desean
Keyora
Alexander
Derek
Clarissa
Brandi
Avery
Tamyah
Lydia
Jessica
Miroslava
Marisol
Kevi
Leslie
Amber

Isabella

10-504-5.21
31-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-521-1.21
31-486-2.21
10-182-1.21
10-526-1.21
31-442-1.21
10-102-3.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Dental Hygiene AAS

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Supply Chain Management AAS
Radiography AAS

Welding TD

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-1.21
10-605-6.21

Radiography AAS

Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

10-207-1.21

Animation AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21
10-203-1.21
10-101-1.21
31-442-1.21
31-502-5.21
10-307-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-526-1.21
31-410-1.21
31-701-2.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21

Business Management AAS
Photography AAS

Accounting AAS

Welding TD

Barber TD

Early Childhood Education AAS
Funeral Service AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS
Radiography AAS

Carpentry TD

TV Video Studio Production Assistant TD
Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS



Genett
Germain
Geter
Gibbs
Gilbert

Gill

Gill

Glass
Glomski
Glover
Goad
Gompper
Gonzales
Gonzalez
Gonzalez Martinez
Gonzalez Nunez
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gore
Graham
Graham
Grandlich
Grasley
Graves
Gray

Gray

Gray
Greenwood
Greer
Greer
Gregory
Gross
Gruenewald

Grzegorczyk Jr

Amaya
Christopher
Tamarah
Jessica
Keuane
Alexandra
Haylee
Timothy
Cione
Shakela
James
Andrew
Tia
Anthony
Ismael
Keish Mary
Kendra
Latasha
Robin
Cyanne
Monique
Michael
Alexa
Spencer
Lashawnda
Karon
Lanzo
Trevor
Naquita
Bennice
Shawn
Jamilla
Garrick
Zachary
leffrey

10-605-7.21
10-001-4.21

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS

Landscape Horticulture AAS

31-509-1 Medical Assistant

10-201-1.21
20-800-1.CU
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-605-7.99
31-104-9.21

Graphic Design AAS

Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Electronic Engineering Technology

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD

10-102-3.A Business Management - Career Option

31-427-1.21
10-151-3.21
10-307-1.21

Preparatory Plumbing TD
IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online

10-154-3 IT -

10-543-1.21
10-001-4.21
10-102-3.21
20-800-1.CU
10-514-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-602-6.21
10-543-1.21
10-154-3.21
10-194-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-621-1.21
20-800-1.CU
10-543-1.21
10-520-3.21
31-404-3.21
31-502-2.23
31-531-1.21
10-102-3.21

Computer Support Specialist

Registered Nursing AAS

Landscape Horticulture AAS

Business Management AAS

Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

Business Management AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

Real Estate AAS

Radiography AAS

Welding Technology AAS

Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Registered Nursing AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Aesthetician TD

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts



Gueits Hurtado
Guerrero
Guerrero
Guinn
Guzman
Guzman
Habeck
Hachemi
Hacker
Hagedorn
Hahn
Halverson
Haney
Hang
Hanke
Hanson
Harrell
Harris
Harris
Harsh
Hart
Hartz
Hasan
Hasan
Hasbani
Hassan
Hauglie
Heath
Heer
Heider
Heller
Her

Her

Her

Herbeck

Annried
Juan
Jose
Terrance
Adriana
Roberto
Stephanie
Emele
Jennifer
John
Wendy
Tori
Beverly
Gaoyoua
Joseph
Jacob
Rionte
Maxon
Porsha
Christina
Tyanna
Chardaye
Montana
Hooda
Joseph
Fardowsa
Caitlyn
Madison
Dianne
Emma
Alexandra
Tou
Leahness
Sarah
Tyler

10-513-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-526-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-207-1.21
10-602-6.21

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Radiography AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Animation AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-102-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-701-4.21

Business Management AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Audio Production AAS

10-504-5 Criminal Justice Studies

10-543-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-104-3.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Marketing AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-182-1.21
10-152-8.21
10-504-5.21
30-510-2.21
10-520-3.21
31-536-1.21
10-543-1.21

Supply Chain Management AAS

IT - Mobile Applications Developer AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Health Unit Coordinator TD

Human Service Associate AAS
Pharmacy Technician TD

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-4.21
31-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-514-1.21
31-427-1.21
31-531-1.21
10-153-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-526-1.21
30-458-1.21

Audio Production AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Preparatory Plumbing TD

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS
Radiography AAS

Truck Driver TD



Heredia
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez Aguilera
Hernon
Hibbler
Higginbotham
Hill

Hills

Hintz
Holdmann
Holmes
Holstein
Holt
Holzer
Hoover
Howard
Howell
Hruz

Htoo
Hubbell
Huddleston-Skinn
Hudson
Huerta
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hughlett
Hults
Hunter
Ibarra
Ibarra
Imes
Immekus

Ingersoll

Andrew
Emanuel
Angelina
Moises
Kaitlyn
Dijonay
Paul
Amia
Kristopher
Makenzie
Brian
Priscilla
Melida
Courtney
Stevie
Bailey
Aeryia
lana
Teresa
Ler

Abby
Dominique
Marsha
Daniel
Ryan
William
Jayla
Kentrell
Matt
Brenden
Rosa
Mireya
Dylan
Angelina

Kenneth

10-194-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-442-1.21
10-543-1.21

Real Estate AAS

Human Resources AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Welding TD

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-4.21
10-515-1.21
31-410-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-543-1.21
30-502-3.21
32-462-1.21
10-543-1.21

Audio Production AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS
Carpentry TD

Funeral Service AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Healthcare Services Management AAS
Business Management AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Radiography AAS

Funeral Service AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Aesthetician TD

Manufacturing Maintenance TD

Registered Nursing AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-413-2.21
10-152-7.21
10-508-1.21
31-538-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-541-1.21

Electrical Power Distribution TD

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Medical Interpreter TD

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Anesthesia Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts



Irle
Isabel
Jackson
Jacobi
Jaeger
Jahnke
Jaishi
James
James

Janicki

Janz-Mcknight

Jasso
Jaworski
lens
Jensen
Jimenez
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Juarez
Jurasek
Kabengele
Kabir
Kadhem
Kamalian
Kane
Karnowski
Kasal

Katz

Matthew
Estrella
Joshua
Stephanie
Kaylah
Justine
Kabita
Aisha
Ahkeem
Brian
Jalen
Maria
Benjamin
Amanda
Samantha
Karisa
Teleiria
Michelle
Veronica
Dominic
Keyona
Laverl
Jaylen
Jada
Michelle
John
Krista
Benglo
Aisha
Mohamed
Michael
Nathaniel
Aaron
Mary
Sarah

10-605-6.21
10-526-1.21
30-458-1.21
10-513-1.21
10-504-5.21

Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
Radiography AAS

Truck Driver TD

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

10-102-3.21
10-316-1.21
31-154-6.21
10-101-1.21
31-410-1.21

Business Management AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

IT - Computer Support Technician TD
Accounting AAS

Carpentry TD

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

10-101-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-513-1.21
10-207-1.21
10-110-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-307-1.21

Accounting AAS

Accounting AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Animation AAS

Paralegal AAS

Human Resources AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

10-504-5 Criminal Justice Studies

10-533-1.22
20-800-1CU
31-401-1.21
31-486-1.21
31-530-2.21
10-304-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-154-3.21
10-152-7.21
10-150-2.21

Sign Language Interpreting in Education AAS
Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

Medical Coding Specialist TD

Interior Design AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (2+2)

10-503-2.21
31-401-1.21
10-154-3.21
10-304-1.21

Fire Protection Technician AAS

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

Interior Design AAS



Kaur
Kaur
Kehoe
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kennow
Kerzner
Ketterhagen
Kiese
Kildau
Kim
King
Kinnard
Klein
Kling
Klotz
Kobleski
Koepsel
Koepsel
Koepsell
Kopshinsky

Kotas

Kouokam Noumsi
Kramer
Kramer
Kratochvil
Kriederman
Kruger
Krzeminski
Kubica
Kuehl

Kuehl
Labensky

Manbeer
Sumanpreet
Owen
Sharana
Zakaria
Ariel
Jensen
Nicholas
Erin
Michelle
Lori
Nicole
McKenna
Travis
Ashley
Faith
Kendra
Trevor
Jeffrey
Jordaine
Mandy
Kari

Dayton
Pulcherie
Grace

Gustav
Kaylene
Michael
Ethan
Dakota
Danielle
Olivia
Logan
Sarah
Cody

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-206-1.21 Front End Web Developer TD
31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-001-4.B Landscape Hort - Maintenance and Arboriculture
10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfer)



Lageman
Landgraf
Landowski
Lang
Langfeldt
Lanoi
Lara
Larkin
Larsen
Latorre
Lebeau
Lee

Lee

Lee
Lemons
Lentz
Leonard
Leonard
Leon-Lopez
Lewis
Lipinski
Lipsey-Muex
Liskowitz
Lloyd

Lo
Lockett
Lofton
Long
Look
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez Jr
Lopez-Hernandez
Lor

Lor

Tonia
Erin
Amanda
Kiah
McKenzie
Gabrielle
Emanuele
Eric
Tyler
Tayme
Sarah
Katherine
Monique
Jen
Jasmeen
Alix
Sydney
Cody
Dana
Tiffany
Brianna
Sherika
Jonas
Timothy
Kashia
lesha
Sabina
Lauren
Steven
Gloria
Angel
Eddie
Jesus
Mong

Tsimkong

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS

10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (2+2)
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology
30-458-1.21 Truck Driver TD

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS

32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD



Lorge
Losiniecki
Love

Lowe

Lu

Lucas
Lucas llI
Luengen
Lugo
Luna-Romero
Lydon
MacHnics
Madigan
Madison
Madson
Magana
Magnuson
Mahdasian
Mahmood
Mallett
Manchandani
Mann
Marchant
Marker
Marquardt
Martin
Martin
Masa
Mason
Masters
Matos Nieves
Matti
McAfee
McAughey
McCauley

Austin
Amanda
Tenisha
Sharon
Dah

Eric
Perry
Troy
Ginissa
Alondra
Joshua
Logan
Reilly
Dylan
Taylor
Angelica
Ava
Nadya
Al
Champa
Promla
Amelia
Mya
Lindsay
Halle
LaCondra
Ladel
Amal
Viranea
Ashley
Juan
Bryant
Keyara
Robert

Jonathan

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-152-7 IT-Web and Software Developer
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
31-316-1 Culinary Assistant

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS



McComis
McCullum
McCullum
McKinnon
Medina
Medina
Medina Diaz
Meehan
Mejia
Mejia
Melbye
Mendoza
Mennenoh
Mentecki
Mentkowski
Merino
Metrusias
Metz
Meyer
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Moen
Mohamed Rafiq
Mohar
Molina
Montero
Moo
Moore
Moore
Morales

Morales

Samuel
Jason
Passionay
Connor
Michael
Daniel
Michelle
Aubrey
Miguel
Stephanie
Jenna
Cain
Nathan
Robert
Paige

Ivan
Alexander
Joel
Jordan
Brayden
Teraizha
Araven
Isileila
Daniel
Madelyn
Zachary
Shahidah
Simon
Adrian
Raymond
Hser Eh Ku
Cyrena
Katrina
Cecilia

Denise

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-502-4 Nail Technician TD

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-503-2 Fire Protection Technician
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
30-458-1.21 Truck Driver TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-606-1 Mechanical Design Technology
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
31-420-1.21 Machine Tool Operations TD
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
10-825-13 Indv Tech Studies AAS Manufacturing
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
30-502-3.21 Aesthetician TD

31-106-1.21 Office Technology Assistant TD
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS
31-410-1.21 Carpentry TD



Morales
Mortensen
Moua
Moua
Mousa
Mucha
Mueller
Mueller
Munguia
Munoz
Munsell
Murphy
Murray
Musa
Navarro
Neahous
Neisius
Nellum
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Netter
Neureuther
Nguessan
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Niekamp
Nikolas
Nitz
Noyes
Nunez

O Donnell

Elizabeth
Simone
Anastasia
Anjel
Ehab
Moriah
Amanda
Morgan
Benjarmin
Octavio
Michael
Margaret
Matthew
Yousef
Neal
Tanner
Lesley
Farrah
Jacob
Keisha
Amanda
Jaden
Kelsey
Stacey
Thang
Jonathan
Arielelizabeth
Thi Hong
Kevin
Colin
Tyler
Jonathon
Paytan
Giovanni

Patrick

31-538-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-207-1.21
31-509-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-104-9.21
10-530-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-512-1.21
31-413-1.21
31-404-3.21

Medical Interpreter TD
Registered Nursing AAS
Animation AAS

Medical Assistant TD

Business Management AAS

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD

Health Information Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS
Electricity TD

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-404-3.21
10-114-3.21
10-503-2.21

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Banking and Financial Services AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

30-502-4 Nail Technician TD

10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-508-1.21
31-102-3.21
10-152-7.21
10-513-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-536-1.21
50-432-3.21
10-109-6.21
10-102-3.21
10-508-1.21
31-531-1.21

Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Audio Production AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Business Management TD

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Pharmacy Technician TD

Environmental Service Technician Apprentice

Event Management AAS
Business Management AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS



O'Callaghan
Odrzywolski
Oglesby
Ohair
Olejnik
Olivas-Silva
Olson

Omar

Oo
O'Rourke

Ortega Francisco

Ortiz
Oswald
Owda
Pace
Patel
Patton
Paw
Pederson
Pederson
Peer
Pena
Perez
Perez
Perez-Kucza
Perso
Peters
Peterson
Petri
Petrie
Pettis

Phinney

Phouayvongsa

Piceno

Pickens

Robert
Jacob
Alexis
Zachary
Cindy
Litzy
Gary
Abdinasser
Ma
Allison
Gaudencio
Reinaldo
Victoria
Sami
Asmar
Dharm
Chamira
Care
Andrew
Annalise
Chloe
Anthony
Sofia
Jose
Elijah
Lucas
Anna
Hakima
Jade
Christopher
Savana
Heather
Meriah
Matthew
Nyah

10-701-3.21 eProduction AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

31-421-2.21 Mechanical and Computer Drafting TD
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD



Pirtle
Poort

Popp
Porter
Posey
Powell
Pozorsk
Prado Torres
Pribbernow
Proctor
Proefrock
Puissant
Purdy
Quetell
Quezada
Quirindongo
Ramessar
Ramirez
Ramirez
Rampelberg
Ramsey
Ransby
Rathke
Raykovich
Reddick
Redell
Rehak
Reind|
Reyes
Rhyns
Richards
Richardson
Rick

Riedel

Rink

Andrea
Brandi
Ethan
Emily
Lemoria
Letreya
Brandon
Abigail
Grace
Harrison
Maggie
Clare
Skylar
Julio
Laura
Francheska
Shalon
Giselle
Christian
Jackson
Elisha
Timothy
Lauren
Andrea
Jessica
Joseph
Jordan
Hunter
Shakira
Tanaka
Jaden
Cayla
Matthew
Kay

Jessica

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
31-106-6.21 Bilingual Office Assistant TD
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-701-3.16 eProduction

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

30-502-3.21 Aesthetician TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education



Rivard
Rivera

Rivera

Rivera-Garcia

Rivera-Valentin

Roach
Roberson
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Rockwell
Rodriguez

Rodriguez

Rodriguez Montanez

Rogers
Rogers
Rojo

Roman

Roman Osorio

Romero
Romo
Rosandich
Rosario
Rosenow
Rosinsky
Rosman
Rossow
Rothe
Ruffin
Ruiz

Ruiz Galan

Ruiz Ruiz

Dylan
Asherah
Katherine
Cassidy
Wilmarys
Blake
Lanaya
Joshuah
Hope
Jevon
Matthew
Joshua
Kitana
Preston
Eric
Shane
Edward
Neille
Summer
Veronica
Emma
Elizabeth
Alfonso
Diana
David
Alexis
Faith
Victoria
Adam
Ethan
Courtney
Fatma
Bryan
Alexandra

Jesus

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

31-543-1 Practical Nursing

31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

10-102-3.B Business Management - Transfer Option
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-701-3.21 eProduction AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-160-5.21 Medical Billing TD

31-502-5.21 Barber TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS



Rupert
Russavage
Russell Jr
Ruyter
Rzentkowski
Sacco
Salas Ordaz
Salazar
Salgado
Salmeron
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Santaella
Santos
Sardelli
Sarnowski
Saroa
Satterlee
Savage
Sayles
Sayrs
Schaefer
Schilling
Schmidt
Schmitz
Schmor
Schneider
Schneider
Schuardt
Schulz

Schwerdtfeger

Scott
Secks Jr
Sekey

Ameree
John
Joshua
Julia
Dylan
Michael
Darlin
Briseida
Hasabna
Angela
Alison
Jasmin
Jesse
Valerie
Michelle
Dain
Peter
Jatinder
Paul
Scotty
Jack Sayles
Annika
Amanda
Ashlee
Ryan
Leah
Jordan
John
Megan
Christine
Mariah
Evan
Ryan
Ronald
Kayla

10-526-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-102-3.21

Radiography AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-486-2.21

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD

10-701-4 Audio Production

31-538-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-201-1.21

Medical Interpreter TD

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Accounting AAS

Funeral Service AAS

Graphic Design AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-404-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-606-1.21
10-001-4.21
31-410-1.21
31-401-1.21

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD

Business Management AAS

Mechanical Design Technology AAS

Landscape Horticulture AAS

Carpentry TD

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD

10-001-4 Landscape Horticulture

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21
10-701-4.21
10-307-1.21
30-543-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-543-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-102-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-701-1.21
10-153-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Audio Production AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Nursing Assistant TD

Audio Production AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Audio Production AAS

Business Management AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Television and Video Production AAS
Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS



Seney
Shaffer
Sharp
Sheppard
Shields
Shotts
Shrestha
Sieder
Sikora
Simental
Simon
Sims-Dorsey
Singh
Sisongkham
Skowera
Smith
Smith

Smith
Smith
Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith Foster
Smukowski
Sneide
Solus
Sommers
Sommers
Southaphan
Spicer
Stacy

Stahl
Staleos
Stamas

Stanley

Jason
Kaitlyn
Earlene
Omayra
Samantha
Michelle
Rupa
Cassidy
William
David
Kaitlyn
Amyah
Deep
Amy
Izabella
Alisha
Mariah
Kenneth
Mahogany
Braden
Courtney
Autumn
Amillian
Jared
Derik
Penelope
Margaret
Foster
Kathy
Cora
Jasmine
Ashley
Nicholas
Matthew
Faith

10-520-3.21

Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-314-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-506-1.21
10-151-3.21
10-514-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-504-5.21
10-150-2.21

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS
IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-513-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-602-6.21
10-603-1.21
20-800-1.AA
10-194-1.21
31-442-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-110-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-520-3.21
31-404-3.21
10-513-1.21
10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Chemical Technician AAS

Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online
Real Estate AAS

Welding TD

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Audio Production AAS

Paralegal AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

Business Management AAS



Stanton
Steele
Steffes
Steffes
Steiner
Steinhagen
Stern
Sternhagen
Stewart
Stewart
Strege
Strehlow
Strickland
Strohmeyer

Stukenberg

Sultanmamytov

Suojarvi
Sweigart
Swickard
Szedziewski
Szeluga
Tabbert
Tarra
Taylor
Teitz
Terwelp
Thao
Thao
Thao
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson

Thornton

Ethel
Mary
Rylie
James
Micaila
Casey
Jayla
Kim
Daniel
Bridgett
Luke
Jennifer
Chyenne
Spencer
Michele
Aibek
Danielle
William
Scott
Daniel
Joseph
Zachary
Anzhelika
John
Sean
Neiko
Fiethong
HIi

Lee Tou
Nijah
Isabella
Alaynah
Blu
Jack
Joseph

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-445-1.21 Appliance Technician TD

10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-520-3 Human Service Associate

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-701-3.21 eProduction AAS

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

30-508-2.21 Dental Assistant TD

31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-106-4.02 Medical Administrative Specialist
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-001-4.B Landscape Hort - Maintenance and Arboriculture
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS



Thow
Ticcioni
Tietyen
Torres

Torres

Torres Sanchez

Trevino
Trevorrow
Triblett
Troop
Truskowski
Tuazon
Tully
Turner
Turner
Tutaj-Blaz
Tyson
Urias
Vaccaro
Vail
Valentino
Valerio
Vallance
Vance
Vang
Vang

Vela

Velez
Venegas
Versey
Vetter
Villafuerte
Villalobos
Villarreal

Vincent

Panyias
Kailey
Benjamin
Megan
Gracehope
Juan
Venessa
Sarah
Laura
Albert
Kristin
Jackie Bruce
Shalen
Antraun
Donovan
Ethan
Shaneecia
Jaqueline
Christina
Jesse
Maxim
Stephanie
Crystal
Brendan
Lucy

Pa

Victor
Madelyn
Rafael
Jarques
Sam
Miguel
Jasmin
James

Justin

10-102-3.21
10-194-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-543-1.21

Business Management AAS
Real Estate AAS
Fire Protection Technician AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-442-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
30-182-2.21

Welding TD

Early Childhood Education AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS

Transportation-Logistics TD

10-543-1 Registered Nursing

10-102-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-701-3.21
31-531-1.21
31-420-1.21
10-316-1.21
20-800-1.CU
10-701-4.21
10-520-3.21
10-102-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-150-2.21
10-504-5.21
10-530-1.21
10-543-1.21

Business Management AAS
Graphic Design AAS
eProduction AAS

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD

Machine Tool Operations TD
Culinary Arts AAS

Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Audio Production AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Business Analyst AAS

Business Management AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Health Information Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

10-110-1 Paralegal

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21
31-413-2.21
10-605-7.21
10-614-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-605-6.21

Practical Nursing TD

Electrical Power Distribution TD
Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Architectural Technology AAS

Audio Production AAS

Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS



Vincenti
Vinson
Voelker
Vue

Vue
Waldron
Walker
Walker
Walker
Wallace
Wallace
Walls
Walter
Walton
Walton
Wanta
Ware
Warnimont
Warren
Washington
Weber
Webster
Wegener
Weisensel
Wesolowski
West
Westfall
White
Whitelaw
Wible
Wickliffe
Wickman
Wiemer
Wilder
Wiley

Alexandra
Chasity
Lauren
Mayxee
Aden
Natalie
Deja
Earnbroshorn
lan
Tijahna
Emily
lyanna
Elizabeth
Makesha
Alexis
Nicole
Marcia
Daniel
Somalia
Donnell
Abagael
Celina
Crystal
Rose
Daryl
Loretta
Claire
Ethan
Melissa
Ethan
Shenise
Cynthia
Jonathan
Shante

Alexander

10-508-1.21
31-502-2.23
10-543-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS
Aesthetician TD
Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1 Registered Nursing

10-701-4.21
10-520-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-520-3.21
31-486-2.21
30-502-3.21
31-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21

Audio Production AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Aesthetician TD

Practical Nursing TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-116-1.21
10-307-1.21

Human Resources AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-442-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-528-1.21
10-528-1.21
30-513-1.21
10-504-5.21

Welding TD

Interior Design AAS
Business Management AAS
Funeral Service AAS

Funeral Service AAS
Phlebotomy TD

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-104-9.21
31-543-1.21
10-602-6.21
10-520-3.21
10-541-1.21
10-701-1.21
10-520-3.21

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
Practical Nursing TD

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

Anesthesia Technology AAS

Television and Video Production AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts



Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Willis
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson

Wisniewski

Witte-Rivera

Wix
Wolfe
Wolter
Woodley
Woods
Woodson
Woyach
Wynne
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Ya

Ya

Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang

Kristie
Crystal
Kelis
Pierce
Sherrice
Frenchie
Brionne
Tierra
Isis
James
April
Shavon
Jasmine
Julia
Melissa
Jaciana
Matthew
Jessica
Jacob
Shahidah
Dawnttae
Janell
Jacklyn
John
Ntximhlub
Bee
Sydney
Ethan
Soepe
Ahyu
Sarah
Nicole
Amy
Gau Nou

Tracy

10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-520-3.21
10-520-3.21

Business Management AAS
Business Management AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

30-110-2.22
10-621-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-101-1.21
10-307-1.21

Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal Td
Welding Technology AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Accounting AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

10-520-3.21
10-508-1.21

Human Service Associate AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-531-1.21
31-201-2.21
61-486-1.21
10-153-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-513-1.14

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Production Artist TD

Aviation Maint. Technician - General Cert (amt -G) Cert
Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Accounting AAS

Radiography AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician

10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (2+2)
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-701-1.21

Audio Engineer TD

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-508-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-530-3.21

Dental Hygiene AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS



Yang
Yang
Yang

Za

Zablocka
Zachow
Zampino

Zayas Montalvo
Zeitler

Zernia

Zimmer

Zimpel

Zink

Zitelman

Flasche
Ping

Nouchi
Moeahamed
Ra

Katarzyna
Matthew
Philip

Jan
Ashley
Timothy
Makayla
Alan

Kyle
Meghan

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

20-800-1.B Associate of Arts Community Engagement
10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
10-543-1 Registered Nursing

30-458-1.21 Truck Driver TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS



